
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number 
Emergency - Repair, Maintenance, and 
Installation of Fire Intrusion Alarm Systems 

Procurement Agent Danielle Swearingen 

Vendor agree to extend under the 
same prices, terms, and conditions? 

CPA 1307812 - Yes 

Solicitation Name, Number and 
Contract Number of expiring contract 

Repair, Maintenance, and Installation of Fire 
Intrusion Alarm Systems  
CPA 1307812 - All Star Fire LLC 

Total Award Amount $1,700,679.00 
$   99,999.00 – Award 
$ 325,000.00 – CO1 
$ 540,000.00 – CO2 
$ 485,680.00 – CO3 
$ 250,000.00 – CO4 

Amount Spent on Expiring Contract $1,302,388.84 

Prime Contractor Information and 
LSBE – Subcontractor 

All-Star Fire LLC (PRIME) 
Judy Smith, Office Manager 
Years in Business: 15 
Years doing Business with Dekalb: 12 

LSBE Participation: N/A, awarded as an 
emergency contract 

Attachment UD Change Order Request Form 




